Dane aktualne na dzień: 23-06-2025 20:32
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-1300wprime-tx-1300-atx30-seasonic-p-38460.html
Zasilacz Atx 1300W/PRIME-
TX-1300-ATX30 Seasonic
Cena 1 869,59 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1427525
Kod EAN 4711173878025
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
49 cm
Unit Box Length 0.45
Kolor Czarno-srebrny
Opis SEASONIC PRIME TX-1300
ATX 3.0
The Seasonic PRIME TX ATX
3.0 Series is built on top of
all the great features of
PRIME TX platform with
added ATX 3.0 and PCIe 5.0
compatibility. Currently the
1600 W and 1300 W units are
equipped with native 12V
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 1300 Watts
Nazwa modelu PRIME TX ATX 3.0
Dostępne instrukcje 13.5cm fan
Ilość w opakowaniu 4
Jednostkowa waga netto 1.5 kg
CnCode 85044095
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
22.5 cm
Unit Box Width 0.125
Unit Box Height 0.195
ManufacturerCode PRIME-TX-1300-ATX30
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 RIME-TX-1300-ATX30
Strona glówna dostawcy seasonic.com/atx3-prime-tx/
MTBF 100000 GODZINY
Wymiary 210 × 150 × 86 мм
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS TITANIUM
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Objętność brutto 0.01516 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 5.95 kg
Full Description Line PRIME TX ATX 3.0|Braided
cables|1300 Watts|Cooling
System 13.5cm fan|80 PLUS
TITANIUM|MTBF 100000
hours|Colour Black / Silver
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
55 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 23.8 kg
Opis produktu
SEASONIC PRIME TX-1300 ATX 3.0
The Seasonic PRIME TX ATX 3.0 Series is built on top of all the great features of PRIME TX platform with added ATX 3.0 and
PCIe 5.0 compatibility. Currently the 1600 W and 1300 W units are equipped with native 12VHPWR connectors, Digital Fan
Control, and 105°C-rated Japanese electrolytic capacitors guarantee unwavering power delivery and long-term durability. All
these qualities make these power supplies perfect to welcome the newest high power graphic cards and processors on the
market.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold